

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

Spare Parts List of ROBE Robin SuperSpikie©

11014286	Holder of PCB
11014713	Holder of fan
11014716	Toothwheel D40 d18
11015035	Washer D12 d4,9 L1,5
11015810	Covering of air filter
11016227	Holder of PCB
11016643	Support of wires
11016651	Stiffener of arm
11016652	Stiffener of arm - adjusting
11016662	Lamela frost I
11016668	Sheet metal cover of cooler
11016672	Grounding of belt effect
11016691	Motion sensor - axe X
11016706	Shield plate
11016707	Key for axe Y
11016812	Underlay of counterpart for locking
11016813	Counterpart for locking lever of axe Y
11016846	Washer of motion sensor
11030866	Locking lever of axe X
12010059	Spacer D6xL25 2xM3
12010095	Spacer D6xL22 2xM3
12010099	Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L15 M3
12010160	Spacer D6xL6,5 M3
12010329	Spacer D6xL17,5 M3
12010330	Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L43,5 M3
12010331	Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L57 M3
12010332	Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L62,8 M4-M3
12010333	Spacer D6xL6,7 M3
12010334	Spacer D6xL16,8 M3
12020006	Spacer D6xd3xL5
12020180	Spacer D7xd3xL3,8
12020827	Spacer D6xd3,8xL3
12030097	Flange of frost G
12040127	Toothwheel HTD 3M z14 L10
12040146	Toothwheel HTD 3M z98 axe Y
12040167	Toothwheel HTD 3M z98 axe X
12040168	Toothwheel HTD 3M z14
12050449	Wheel-belt D29,6 for ball bearing
12050741	Holder of magnet E
12050766	Spacer D6xL10 M3
12050782	Holder of magnet F
12050970	Roller d10 D18 L7



Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

12051079	Washer
12051244	Spacer ball bearing 608 L15,8
12051248	Holder ball-bearing
12051293	Spacer ring T
12051318	Insert of ball bearing
12051319	Pivot X
12051320	Holder of locking lever
12051322	Side plate I
12051323	Side plate II
12051328	Securing part - lower
13020118	Power supply Delta PJL-48V400WBAAR REV.S2
13030894	CRMX Wireless Receiver
13031556	PCB RB2920-SZ Mini Single Magnetic Sensor
13031765	PCB RB3510-V1.1 1 Ethernet
13032022	PCB RB3525-V1.1.L.1 4xDMX
13032447	PCB Splitstar S32 RGBW/CW CON
13032508	PCB RB2925-V2.1.B.1 Mini Double Magnetic Sensor
13032509	PCB RB3686-V1.1.B.1 Mini Single Magnetic Sensor
13032510	PCB RB2933-V1.1.A.1_SuperSPIKIE_splitter
13032547	PCB RB2855/LS Robin SuperSpikie G
13032548	PCB RB2855/LS Robin SuperSpikie P
13032549	PCB RB4066 Robin SuperSpikie L
13032550	PCB RB3215 Robin SuperSpikie O
13032551	PCB RB3135 Robin SuperSpikie M
13032552	PCB Display QVGA USB Robin SuperSpikie DS
13050103	Fuse socket - FPG1
13050428	Spade terminal NUC 68-M4
13050466	Fuse T 5A ceramic
13051616	Antenna 2 dBi, MCX 260mm
13051751	Holder - plastic FTH-28RS-01
13051799	Toroid ferrite RRC 17-11-28-M-K5B
13052082	Cable USB A/A panel F/M L30cm
13052270	Connector NEUTRIK NAC3PX-TOP IN/OUT
13052560	Clamping of cable binder SR 1719
13052902	Heat Conducting rubber 105x40x4
13052903	SlipRing MC330 with connectors TILT SuperSpikie
13052904	SlipRing MC330 with connectors PAN SuperSpikie
13171314	Wires set f. Robin SuperSpikie 230/120V Power
13171320	Wires set f. R SuperSpikie without Power-wires
14040202	Lens D165 R1102,5 R-151,7 Antireflex
14050036	Prism lens D47/3F 33Å°
14060702	Frost II - PC 20Å°
14060718	Frost 20
15020363	Gobo dichroic 26,8-Split 4
15020364	Gobo dichroic 26,8-Bar



Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts www.lightspares.com
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

16010020	Steppermotor 17HD1004-01 (1Axis)
16010022	Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short)
16010023	Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short 14)
16010033	Steppermotor 17HC2001-01N "A"
16010045	Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short 7)
16010046	Steppermotor 24HC2016-01 (1Axis)
16010067	Steppermotor 08PM-K049BN05CN (1Axis)
16010073	Steppermotor 17PM-K064BNVA0922 (1Axis)
16030107	Fan MF40101V1-1000U-G99 40x40x10/connector L13 H17
16030137	Fan EF60251BX-E02U-G99 12V/1,62W/connector L25
16030138	Fan E0515H12B7APA01 51x53x15 12V/connector L14
16030139	Fan EF60251BX-E02U-G99 12V/1,62W/connector L19
17010011	Ball bearing 608 2ZR C2-ZKL
17010014	Ball bearing 623 2ZR-CMB
17010023	Ball bearing 6808 ZZ
17010030	Ball bearing 6907 ZZ
17020035	Belt d3 D53 FPM 75
17020059	Belt 420 RPP3/09 CXP
17020079	Belt 03M-0564-06
17020084	Belt 03M-0753-09
17020088	Belt d3x78 FPM 75
17030004	Rubber d5 L5
17030015	Magnet D4/2,4mm
17030028	Cube self-adhesive F0505 HC-101
17030094	Rubber d5 L8
17030141	Spring gobo-lock 2
17030270	Gasket 3 x 9 L=60
17030349	Magnet D10 L3
17030509	Girdle of locking lever - lock
17030653	Magnet D4/1,2mm
17030674	Spacer MDLSP-1-12,0-01 PA-UL94V-0 plastic
17030687	Spring tension d0,32xD4,5xL22
17030689	Spring washer - plated 20
17030755	Spring compressive d1,6xD8,5xL40
17030761	Locking cable 0,5 x 145
17030874	Air filter 80x52
17030906	Spring tension d1,25xD10xL29,5 z16
17031093	Mini linear guide block MR-9-MN-ZZ-2-V1-N
17031102	Cable grommet SR1702 TPE 6x10x1,5, ring, black
17031115	Antireflex part RSS
17031116	Antireflex part RSS II
17041444	Holder of fan with nuts
17041604	Gripping of cover of arm with nuts
17041724	Rear panel with nuts
17041726	Holder of PCB II with nuts



Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts www.lightspares.com
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

17041728	Holder of axe X (down) with nuts
17041730	Front panel with nuts
17041740	Gripping of module optic with nuts
17041749	Holder of PCB II
17041772	Stiffener of cooler
17041824	Inclination of air
17041834	Front panel CRMX with nuts
17531091	Mini rail MR-9-234L-7-7-I
18010004	Screw socket head cap M4x10
18010005	Screw socket head cap M4x12
18010007	Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5
18010008	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
18010010	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x14
18010012	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x12
18010015	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8
18010016	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
18010019	Screw socket head cap M5x14
18010027	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x20
18010032	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8
18010033	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6
18010037	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10
18010051	Screw socket head cap M4x14
18010054	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x10
18010060	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x12
18010063	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12
18010066	Screw socket head cap M5x20
18010068	Screw crosswise cup headed M2x5
18010073	Screw socket head cap M4x8
18010076	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x5
18010077	Screw socket head cap M6x30
18010086	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x10
18010087	Screw socket head cap M3x8
18010114	Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x6
18010117	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12
18010118	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10
18010119	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x30
18010122	Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x3
18010145	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x5
18010156	Screw crosswise cup countersink M5x16
18010159	Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x10
18010213	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x14
18010216	Screw crosswise cup headed M2,5x6
18010246	Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x5
18010310	Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M3x4
18020002	Screw self-tapping 2,9x9,5



Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

18020006	Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x9,5
18020009	Screw self-tapping 2,9x6,5
18020010	Screw self-tapping countersink 4,8x13
18020011	Screw self-tapping 2,2x4,5
18020013	Screw self-tapping 2,9x16
18020017	Screw self-tapping 3,5x9,5
18020018	Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x13
18020051	Screw self-tapping 3x8 in plastic
18020053	Screw self-tapping 4,8x9,5
18020060	Screw self-tapping countersink 2,2x6 in plastic
18020063	Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x6,5
18040001	Nut M4 black
18040003	Nut selflock M5
18040005	Nut M3 black
18040020	Nut selflock M4 silver
18050001	Washer M3 black
18050002	Washer M4 black
18050003	Washer M4 selflock - black
18050006	Washer M5 selflock - black
18050007	Washer M5 black
18050009	Washer M3 selflock - black
18050010	Washer M4 star - black
18050011	Washer M3 star - black
18050018	Washer M8 black
18050022	Washer M2
18050036	Washer M4 - large - black
18050064	Washer M3 star - countersink
18050069	Washer M4 star - countersink
18060068	Lock ring No.:6
18060200	Lock ring No.:35
18060237	Screw 4 DZUS L12 crosswise
18060245	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x14 never-lost
18510003	Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3
18510035	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8
18510323	Screw hexagon M6x14 - 10,9
18520038	Screw self-tapping 2,5x6 in plastic
18520067	Screw self-tapping 3,5x10 in plastic
18520073	Screw self-tapping 2,2x8 in plastic
18540020	Nut selflock M4 silver
18540022	Nut selflock M3 silver
18550004	Washer M6 brass
18550011	Washer M3 star - brass
18550076	Washer M3 - large - brass
19020126	Holder ball-bearing (plastic)
19020221	Cover of base - grip (plastic)



Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

19020222	Cover of base (plastic)
19020223	Grip ROBE
19020224	Cover of carabine (plastic)
19020240	Rubber base ROBE II - low
19020313	Cover of arm (plastic)
19020314	Cover of arm - inside (plastic)
19020318	Cover of head rear (plastic)
19040093	Antivibration gripping of fan
19040247	Toothwheel D20 z=23m 0,8
19050317	Cover of head side (plastic)
99010420	Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled
99015449	Holder with magnets - assembled
99015650	Holder ball-bearing axe Y - assembled
99015756	Cover of base A - assembled
99015757	Cover of base B - assembled
99015762	Cover of arm with screws - assembled
99015764	Assembly of toothwheel
99015769	Prism - assembled
99015770	Lamelle frost II - assembled
99015771	Module of rotation ROD - assembled
99015773	Wheel RG 2+1 I assembled
99015814	Slot&Lock gobo 26,8-Split 4 with magnet
99015815	Slot&Lock gobo 26,8-Bar
99015831	Cover of head side - assembled
99015832	Cover of head rear - assembled
99015912	Belt tensioning - assembled
99015953	Lamelle Frost I - assembled
99030047	Slot&Lock without gobo 27mm/300/600
99030146	Slot&Lock without gobo 27mm with magnet
99030285	Holder with ROD glass - assembled
99516024	Frame of optics - assembled
11012959-01	Lamelle RG 27
11016225-01	Holder of axe X on base
11016660-02	Holder of gobo II
11016669-01	Frame effect
11016670-03	Holder of steppermotor
11016673-01	Grounding of belt optic
11016675-01	Inclination of air
11016700-03	Shielding of ROD I
11016701-04	Shielding of ROD II
11016704-01	Weight balancing
11016814-01	Locking of counterpart
11020155-03	Yoke of rotating gobo 27
11020156-02	Yoke of rotating gobo 27 with hole for magnet
11020243-03	Yoke Prism without Prism lens/magnet



Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts www.lightspares.com
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

12010094-01	Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L6 M3
12050759-01	Spacer ring d4
12051325-01	Holder of optic
12051326-01	Pivot
12051327-01	Securing part - upper
12051329-01	Securing part II - lower
12550446-01	Spacer of magnet L5
12550624-01	Wheel-belt D32,4
13031358-01	PCB RB2880-L Mini Double Optical Sensor
13031368-01	PCB RB2925-L Mini Double Magnetic Sensor
13031385-01	PCB RB2880-S Mini Double Optical Sensor
13031840-01	PCB RB3615-V1.2 Splitter Power+FAN+COM
13052874-01	Foil insulating (power supply)
14040203-01	Lens doublet D144 R-119,34 Antireflex
17031097-01	Cooler
17041603-01	Holder of stepper motor X with nuts
17041606-01	Locking lever of axe Y
17041606-02	Locking lever of axe Y
17041721-01	Grounding of axe X with nuts
17041723-02	Base with nuts Camloc
17041725-01	Holder of axe Y (switch) with nuts
17041727-01	Holder of axe Y (locking) with nuts
17041729-01	Holder of axe X (upper) with nuts
17041732-03	Lamelle Frost with flange
17041733-02	Holder of gobo I with nut
17041734-01	Holder of fan with nuts
17041735-01	Frame of PCB
17041736-03	Holder of prism with nuts
17041737-02	Main frame with nuts
17041749-01	Holder of PCB II
17041750-04	Frame - left (side) with nuts
17041751-04	Frame - right (side) with nuts
17041752-03	Frame with nuts
17041818-02	Holder of cover - rear II A
17041821-01	Head beam with spacers
17041822-01	Holder of cover - rear II B
17041823-01	Frame of fan/PCB with nuts
17541739-03	Wheel RG 2+1 with flange
18060071-01	Washer 4 DZUS
19020310-01	Holder of objective
19520328-01	Top Hat
99015771-01	Module of rotation ROD - assembled
99030285-01	Holder with ROD glass - assembled



Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)



Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts www.lightspares.com
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria